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Einzelrangliste
1. Bezirksliga - Herren (23/24)

1. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Mohamad Ahmed Mohamed

Abdelazim
TTV Radebeul 20 40 : 0 +40

2 Tomáš Kos TTC Elbe Dresden 2 17 26 : 8 +18
3 Matthias Bachmann TTC Elbe Dresden 2 15 24 : 6 +18
4 Erik Noack SV Dresden-Mitte 4 12 19 : 5 +14
5 Maximilian Kain SV Sachsenw. Dresden 20 26 : 14 +12
6 Martin Scior TSV Penig 20 25 : 15 +10
7 Peter Aranyosi TTV Radebeul 5 9 : 1 +8
8 Thomas Winkler TTV Burgstädt 2 17 19 : 13 +6
9 Thomas Wächtler TTV Burgstädt 2 17 15 : 9 +6

10 Edwin Anton SV Dresden-Mitte 4 6 6 : 0 +6
11 Michael Benkstein SV Sachsenw. Dresden 20 22 : 18 +4
12 Jan Himmelsbach SV Dresden-Mitte 4 13 14 : 10 +4
13 Max Hempel SV Dresden-Mitte 4 10 10 : 6 +4
14 Eric Winkler TTV Burgstädt 2 6 8 : 4 +4
15 Andrea Püschel SV Dresden-Mitte 4 19 7 : 3 +4
16 Martin Penz TTV Radebeul 20 8 : 6 +2
17 Thomas Funke TSV Penig 20 1 : 1 0
18 André Wolf TSV Penig 19 18 : 20 -2
19 Max Ballaschk TTC Elbe Dresden 3 15 6 : 8 -2
20 Rico Felix Post Dippoldiswalde 20 2 : 4 -2
21 André Sura-Füßl TTV Burgstädt 2 14 0 : 2 -2

Robert Jung TTC Elbe Dresden 3 5 0 : 2 -2
Markus Pöhler TTV Burgstädt 2 20 0 : 2 -2
Clemens Richter TTC Elbe Dresden 2 15 0 : 2 -2
Mario Uhlig SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 17 0 : 2 -2

26 Paul Besser TSV Leubnitz 20 18 : 22 -4
27 Philipp Schulz SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 17 15 : 19 -4
28 Marcel Zimmermann TTC Elbe Dresden 3 11 9 : 13 -4
29 Alexander Jahn TTC Elbe Dresden 2 17 5 : 9 -4
30 Jens Boran TTC Elbe Dresden 3 15 2 : 6 -4
31 Frank Böhme SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 19 0 : 4 -4

Adrian Knoll SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 19 0 : 4 -4
Nils Ullmann TTV Burgstädt 2 4 0 : 4 -4

34 Jens Ullmann TTC Elbe Dresden 3 17 14 : 20 -6
35 Timon Grawunder TTV Radebeul 18 5 : 11 -6
36 Thomas Fischer TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 17 1 : 7 -6
37 Patrick Brauner TSV Leubnitz 19 0 : 6 -6
38 Pavlo Sapunkov Post Dippoldiswalde 19 15 : 23 -8
39 René Wohlrab TSV Leubnitz 17 12 : 22 -10
40 Benjamin Fuchs TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 8 3 : 13 -10
41 Ronald Kunzmann SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 18 12 : 24 -12
42 Johannes Meinig TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 17 11 : 23 -12
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Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
43 Robert Biele TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 15 1 : 17 -16
44 Johannes-Friedrich Thümmel Post Dippoldiswalde 18 8 : 28 -20

2. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Fabian Lange TTV Radebeul 17 28 : 6 +22
2 Andrea Püschel SV Dresden-Mitte 4 19 23 : 3 +20
3 Martin Penz TTV Radebeul 20 21 : 1 +20
4 Stephan Richter SV Dresden-Mitte 4 16 18 : 2 +16
5 Carsten Hammer SV Sachsenw. Dresden 19 24 : 10 +14
6 Martin Rosemann SV Sachsenw. Dresden 19 25 : 13 +12
7 Clemens Richter TTC Elbe Dresden 2 15 19 : 9 +10
8 Torsten Hanke SV Dresden-Mitte 4 14 13 : 5 +8
9 Timon Grawunder TTV Radebeul 18 12 : 4 +8

10 Marcus Schütze TSV Leubnitz 20 17 : 11 +6
11 Mario Uhlig SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 17 12 : 6 +6
12 Lars Matthes TTC Elbe Dresden 2 16 6 : 2 +4

Sebastian Faulwasser TTC Elbe Dresden 3 11 6 : 2 +4
14 Edwin Anton SV Dresden-Mitte 4 6 5 : 1 +4
15 Jens Boran TTC Elbe Dresden 3 15 12 : 10 +2
16 Max Ballaschk TTC Elbe Dresden 3 15 9 : 7 +2
17 Tim Schirmer TTV Radebeul 19 5 : 3 +2
18 Max Hempel SV Dresden-Mitte 4 10 3 : 1 +2
19 Pascale Roth SV Dresden-Mitte 4 4 2 : 0 +2

Mirko Lauer TTV Burgstädt 2 18 2 : 0 +2
Yehor Miniailo SV Dresden-Mitte 4 8 2 : 0 +2

22 André Sura-Füßl TTV Burgstädt 2 14 13 : 13 0
23 Lukas Pilz TTC Elbe Dresden 2 17 12 : 12 0
24 Alexander Jahn TTC Elbe Dresden 2 17 10 : 10 0
25 Thomas Wächtler TTV Burgstädt 2 17 4 : 4 0
26 Mario Jope TTV Burgstädt 2 19 2 : 2 0

Erik Arnhold TTC Elbe Dresden 3 5 2 : 2 0
28 Nils Ullmann TTV Burgstädt 2 4 1 : 1 0
29 Rico Felix Post Dippoldiswalde 20 16 : 18 -2
30 Martin Oehmichen SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 13 3 : 5 -2

Felix Posselt SV Sachsenw. Dresden 11 3 : 5 -2
32 Oliver Metzkes TTC Elbe Dresden 3 2 0 : 2 -2

Jan Himmelsbach SV Dresden-Mitte 4 13 0 : 2 -2
Thomas Brose TTC Elbe Dresden 3 1 0 : 2 -2
Klaus Kunadt SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 1 0 : 2 -2
Andreas Wenke TTC Elbe Dresden 3 1 0 : 2 -2
Maochen Yang TTC Elbe Dresden 3 3 0 : 2 -2
André Friebel TTC Elbe Dresden 3 1 0 : 2 -2
Tom Hille TTC Elbe Dresden 3 3 0 : 2 -2
Patrick Bardtenschlager TSV Penig 13 0 : 2 -2
Karl-Walter Borchers SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 7 0 : 2 -2

42 Krzysztof Techman TTC Elbe Dresden 3 11 3 : 7 -4
43 Robert Jung TTC Elbe Dresden 3 5 2 : 6 -4
44 Frank Böhme SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 19 14 : 20 -6
45 Patrick Brauner TSV Leubnitz 19 13 : 19 -6
46 Jonas Göppert TSV Penig 8 5 : 11 -6
47 Lucas Garber TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 16 4 : 10 -6
48 Robert Biele TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 15 3 : 9 -6
49 Markus Pöhler TTV Burgstädt 2 20 13 : 21 -8
50 Leon Baumgart Post Dippoldiswalde 17 6 : 14 -8

Jörg Leipnitz TSV Leubnitz 19 6 : 14 -8
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Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
52 Thomas Fischer TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 17 8 : 18 -10
53 Thomas Funke TSV Penig 20 13 : 25 -12
54 Markus Marhenke Post Dippoldiswalde 20 7 : 19 -12
55 Uwe Lißner TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 17 5 : 19 -14
56 Adrian Knoll SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 19 1 : 15 -14
57 René Günzel TSV Penig 18 3 : 21 -18

3. Paarkreuz

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Spiele Punkte Diff.
1 Nico Amm SV Sachsenw. Dresden 16 27 : 5 +22
2 Lars Matthes TTC Elbe Dresden 2 16 20 : 4 +16
3 Mario Uhlig SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 17 13 : 1 +12
4 Syuan-Ku Hsiao SV Dresden-Mitte 4 6 12 : 0 +12
5 Yehor Miniailo SV Dresden-Mitte 4 8 11 : 3 +8
6 Stephan Richter SV Dresden-Mitte 4 16 10 : 2 +8
7 Torsten Hanke SV Dresden-Mitte 4 14 9 : 1 +8
8 Felix Posselt SV Sachsenw. Dresden 11 10 : 4 +6
9 Krzysztof Techman TTC Elbe Dresden 3 11 9 : 3 +6

10 Lukas Pilz TTC Elbe Dresden 2 17 8 : 2 +6
11 Pascale Roth SV Dresden-Mitte 4 4 6 : 0 +6
12 Martin Oehmichen SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 13 11 : 7 +4

Jörg Leipnitz TSV Leubnitz 19 11 : 7 +4
14 Leon Baumgart Post Dippoldiswalde 17 9 : 5 +4
15 Karl-Walter Borchers SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 7 8 : 4 +4
16 Uwe Lißner TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 17 7 : 3 +4
17 Martin Penz TTV Radebeul 20 4 : 0 +4

Erik Arnhold TTC Elbe Dresden 2 2 4 : 0 +4
19 Sven Geißler Post Dippoldiswalde 12 13 : 11 +2

Kirill Navrotskyi Post Dippoldiswalde 12 13 : 11 +2
21 Pawel Pytkowski SV Sachsenw. Dresden 6 7 : 5 +2
22 Erik Arnhold TTC Elbe Dresden 3 5 4 : 2 +2
23 Jens Bebensee SV Sachsenw. Dresden 2 3 : 1 +2

Roy Michalk TTC Elbe Dresden 3 2 3 : 1 +2
Wolfgang Umbescheidt SV Dresden-Mitte 4 2 3 : 1 +2
Timon Grawunder TTV Radebeul 18 3 : 1 +2

27 Andrii Zvinko SV Dresden-Mitte 4 1 2 : 0 +2
Koki Püschel SV Dresden-Mitte 4 1 2 : 0 +2
Steve Wilde TTC Elbe Dresden 2 1 2 : 0 +2
Finja Adam SV Dresden-Mitte 4 1 2 : 0 +2
Oliver Metzkes TTC Elbe Dresden 3 2 2 : 0 +2

32 Adrian Knoll SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 19 9 : 9 0
33 Sebastian Faulwasser TTC Elbe Dresden 3 11 7 : 7 0
34 Maurice Nerlich TTC Elbe Dresden 3 6 6 : 6 0
35 Roman Yeromenko SV Dresden-Mitte 4 4 4 : 4 0
36 Sören Freyer TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 3 3 : 3 0
37 Manuel Funke TSV Penig 2 2 : 2 0

Tom Hille TTC Elbe Dresden 3 3 2 : 2 0
Carsten Hammer SV Sachsenw. Dresden 19 2 : 2 0
Simon Gries TTV Radebeul 2 2 : 2 0
Felix Poppe TTV Radebeul 2 2 : 2 0
Marcus Wiltzsch TSV Leubnitz 2 2 : 2 0
Tobias Vogler TSV Leubnitz 2 2 : 2 0
Jens Ullmann TTC Elbe Dresden 2 2 2 : 2 0
Maochen Yang TTC Elbe Dresden 3 3 2 : 2 0
Kristian Kinne TTC Elbe Dresden 3 2 2 : 2 0

47 Max Ballaschk TTC Elbe Dresden 2 1 1 : 1 0
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Vincent Kos TTC Elbe Dresden 3 1 1 : 1 0
Falk Neumann SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 1 1 : 1 0
Anastasia Miniailo SV Dresden-Mitte 4 1 1 : 1 0
Tobias Klare TTC Elbe Dresden 3 1 1 : 1 0
Stephan Findeisen SV Sachsenw. Dresden 1 1 : 1 0
René Schießl TSV Leubnitz 1 1 : 1 0
Katja Weller SV Dresden-Mitte 4 1 1 : 1 0
Danny Uecker SV Sachsenw. Dresden 1 1 : 1 0
Andrea Püschel SV Dresden-Mitte 4 19 1 : 1 0
Tom Hille TTC Elbe Dresden 2 1 1 : 1 0
Minh Ebell SV Dresden-Mitte 4 1 1 : 1 0

59 Marcel Giese TSV Leubnitz 18 17 : 19 -2
60 Mario Jope TTV Burgstädt 2 19 15 : 17 -2
61 René Günzel TSV Penig 18 5 : 7 -2

Marcus Schütze TSV Leubnitz 20 5 : 7 -2
63 Nico Ullrich TTV Radebeul 4 3 : 5 -2

Christian Beer TTC Elbe Dresden 3 4 3 : 5 -2
65 Marco Sisolefsky TTV Burgstädt 2 2 1 : 3 -2
66 Dieter Pietsch SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 1 0 : 2 -2

Ulli Müller TSV Leubnitz 1 0 : 2 -2
Thomas Götze TSV Leubnitz 1 0 : 2 -2
Christian Köhler TTV Burgstädt 2 1 0 : 2 -2
Tobias Brantz TTC Elbe Dresden 3 1 0 : 2 -2
Jakob Kalbhenn TTV Radebeul 1 0 : 2 -2
Matthis Geissler TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 1 0 : 2 -2
Deepak Singh SV Sachsenw. Dresden 1 0 : 2 -2
Markus Pöhler TTV Burgstädt 2 20 0 : 2 -2
Thomas Fietz Post Dippoldiswalde 1 0 : 2 -2
Steve Wilde TTC Elbe Dresden 3 1 0 : 2 -2
Igor Navrotskyi Post Dippoldiswalde 1 0 : 2 -2
Ian Zimmermann TTC Elbe Dresden 3 1 0 : 2 -2
Fabian Gierke TTV Radebeul 1 0 : 2 -2

80 Jonas Lubrich TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 14 12 : 16 -4
81 Patrick Bardtenschlager TSV Penig 13 10 : 14 -4
82 Markus Marhenke Post Dippoldiswalde 20 5 : 9 -4
83 Stefan Mühle SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 2 0 : 4 -4

Lukas Braunschweig SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 2 0 : 4 -4
Marlen Burkhardt TTV Burgstädt 2 2 0 : 4 -4
Kenneth Luckwaldt SV Motor Mickten-DD 2 2 0 : 4 -4

87 Silvio Nasdala TTV Radebeul 11 8 : 14 -6
88 Grigory Lyubarskiy SV Sachsenw. Dresden 4 1 : 7 -6
89 Erik Leuschner TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 3 0 : 6 -6

Torsten Kreße TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 3 0 : 6 -6
91 Vincent Kos TTC Elbe Dresden 2 16 12 : 20 -8
92 Lucas Garber TSV 1862 Radeburg 2 16 4 : 14 -10
93 Mirko Lauer TTV Burgstädt 2 18 10 : 22 -12
94 Tim Schirmer TTV Radebeul 19 9 : 21 -12
95 Toni Bergmann TSV Penig 12 6 : 18 -12
96 Marius Baldur Rasche TSV Penig 8 1 : 15 -14


